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21-09 days prior to departure-20% of tour price

8-3 days prior to departure-30% of tour price

2-1day prior to departure- 50% of tour price

On the day of departure and no show-100% of tour price

( ) is child price.

ZAMA ITT DSN: 263-5273 / 4059

Located behind ZAMA PX Commercial phone: 046-254-8896

BLDG 533 / 1
st

 floor e-mail: travel@zamaitt.com

website: http://zamaitt.com
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SNOW MONKEY+ONSEN TRIP

December 2017～March 2018
TRAIN + PRIVATE ONSEN ACCOMMODATION

(KOKUYA 古久屋)

SCHEDULE

Tokyo-Nagano by Shinkansen

Nagano-Yudanaka by Express train

2017 DEC 2018 JAN 2018 FEB 2018 MAR Stay at hotel (Dinner is included)

Breakfast at hotel. Free at leisure until departure

Yudanaka-Nagono by Express train

Nagano-Tokyo by Shinkansen

Terms and Conditions

Cancellation Policy for Shinkansen package

Number of

people in a

room

Train + 1 Night Hotel

with dinner and breakfast

Hotel Only or Extra Night

with dinner and breakfast

A B C D E A B C D E

3-4 PAX
￥42,300

(￥27,600)

￥44,100

(￥28,800)

￥45,200

(￥29,600)

￥47,000

(￥30,900)

￥49,300

(￥32,500)

￥25,900

(￥18,200)

2 PAX
￥42,300

(￥35,200)

￥44,100

(￥37,000)

￥47,500

(￥40,400)

￥49,300

(￥42,200)

￥51,600

(￥44,500)

￥26,100

(￥26,100)

￥27,900

(￥27,900)

￥31,300

(￥31,300)

￥33,100

(￥33,100)

￥35,400

(￥35,400)

￥27,700

(￥19,500)

￥28,800

(￥20,300)

￥30,600

(￥21,600)

￥32,900

(￥23,200)


